
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Torrente, 

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 67.885% 1176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019233

Shoguns KhaosAlaina Albury 60.769% 2158.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019117

Mr SongDanielle Conte 47.308% 3123.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019271

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Torrente, 

Mr SongDanielle Conte 50.000% 1145.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019271

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Torrente, 

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 69.483% 1201.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019233

A Little Bit CountryCaitlin Kincaid 67.069% 1194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019242

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 63.621% 2184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019241

Q-Tip BW6Kate Homan 61.724% 2179.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019697

Special KSamantha Hudock 61.379% 3178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019700

Shoguns KhaosAlaina Albury 61.207% 4177.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019117

Baker's DozenGeorge Cook 61.034% 3177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019297

Rose VelvetIsabella Crouse 58.621% 5170.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019148

First Level Test 1

 (C) Torrente, 

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 67.586% 1196.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019272

Rehoboth TFJackie Danelski 65.345% 2189.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201911

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 59.138% 3171.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019241

ScoutHailey Morris 57.586% 4167.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019234

First Level Test 2

 (C) Torrente, 

Rehoboth TFJackie Danelski 67.143% 1235.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201911

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 66.429% 2232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201988

ScoutHailey Morris 58.000% 3203.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019234

First Level Test 3

 (C) Torrente, 

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 75.278% 1271.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019192

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 69.306% 2249.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019272

OlympiaEliza Sanders 66.806% 3240.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201978

MikasaSamantha Hudock 66.111% 4238.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019188

Cellusana FleetwoodNick Larkin 61.250% 5220.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019123

Cellusana Smell The CoffeeJeannie Larkin 58.194% 6209.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019221

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 68.514% 1253.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019192
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Biara GTracey Young 64.459% 2238.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019296

Marrit Fan HylpenJulie Smith 63.649% 3235.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019132

Galatea HUAmy Winnen 63.108% 4233.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019691

RS Rarest AngelJoa Sigsbee 60.946% 5225.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019214

True BellamySharon Anderson 60.541% 6224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019149

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

FinnaganMolly Springer 62.195% 1255.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019162

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

Impress SVNMartine Duff 61.786% 1259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 20194

RS Rarest AngelJoa Sigsbee 60.357% 2253.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019214

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Torrente, 

ConstantineTherese Evans 63.108% 1233.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019186

Cellusana Alex TooNick Larkin 61.892% 2229.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019122

Agassi 20Therese Evans 60.405% 3223.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019187

Jett StreamDanielle Hewitt 59.730% 1221.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019686

Mahogany MistCharlotte Greenbaum 58.919% 2218.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019298

Cruz BayHilary Walker 55.270% 3204.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019150

Wait and SeeMartha Scheffer 54.865% 4203.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019692

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Torrente, 

ZallasTherese Evans 68.625% 1274.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019184

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 66.125% 2264.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019687

Cristiano TopSusan Faulkner 62.625% 3250.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019247

Parsifal BRHMarka Dethier 60.750% 4243.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019246

FinaaleeSamantha Hudock 56.250% 5225.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201962

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

Riviera LuMeaghan Burdick 64.615% 1252.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019128

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 62.564% 2244.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019687

Orient de MesilleElizabeth Marenakos 62.179% 3242.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019244

LabirintoMelissa Vaughn 60.385% 4235.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019300

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

Cappuccino TymeAmy Blunt 57.895% 1220.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019250

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 60.694% 1218.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019245
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Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 60.139% 2216.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019127

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Holekamp, 

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 66.471% 1226.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021146

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 65.000% 2221.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021693

PierreKiersten Miller 63.206% 3214.9JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021189

Lindys Long ShotCynthia McPherson 61.912% 4210.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202184

Diego MTherese Evans 57.941% 5197.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021185

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Holekamp, 

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 64.412% 1219.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021232

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 63.088% 2214.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021144

Lindys Long ShotCynthia McPherson 57.353% 3195.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 202184

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Holekamp, 

DonneurKatherine Lewis 65.000% 1221.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021690

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 64.853% 2220.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021688

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Holekamp, 

Commander IIKristen Paysinger 55.326% 1254.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021197

FEI TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 63.824% 1217.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021688

ZenithChristi Meyers 61.618% 2209.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate A 2021248

Firmamento YmasSophia Reginelli 61.471% 3209.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021198

High FiveKayce Redmond 61.176% 4208.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021268

FEI Freestyle TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

WicketKathy Viele 63.000% 1252.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017689

USEF TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 63.714% 1223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201988

Galatea HUAmy Winnen 62.162% 2230.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019691

Marrit Fan HylpenJulie Smith 60.676% 3224.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019132

DauntlessBrittany Jamison 57.432% 4212.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019694

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

Alhambra LXXIVSarah Sharpe 67.400% 1202.2OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019286
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USEF YH 4-Year Old Test (Practice)

(E) Torrente,  (C) Holekamp, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 63.600% 163.6OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019145

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Torrente, 

Lunar KinghtCaitlin Kincaid 68.654% 1178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019243

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Torrente, 

TalulahLogan Kadar 67.414% 1195.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019696

PrincetonSophie Evans 56.905% 2239.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019262

FEI Prix St. Georges (Sat USEF Q)

(E) Torrente,  (C) Holekamp, 

Belissa SVSTeri Patton-Rich 63.750% 1433.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021230

Third Level TOC

 (C) Torrente, 

Peter PanBrittany Jamison 61.216% 1226.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019695

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 72.692% 1189.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019145

Shoguns KhaosAlaina Albury 66.346% 2172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019117

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

Q-Tip BW6Kate Homan 72.759% 1211.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019697

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 69.310% 1201.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019241

Q-Tip BW6Kate Homan 69.138% 2200.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019697

Baker's DozenGeorge Cook 69.138% 3200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019297

Special KSamantha Hudock 66.724% 4193.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019700

A Little Bit CountryCaitlin Kincaid 65.690% 5190.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019242

Shoguns KhaosAlaina Albury 62.586% 6181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019117

First Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 70.000% 1203.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019272

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 66.379% 2192.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019241

ScoutHailey Morris 63.966% 3185.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019234
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 67.143% 1235.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201988

ScoutHailey Morris 61.000% 2213.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019234

First Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 73.333% 1264.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019272

OlympiaEliza Sanders 67.083% 1241.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201978

Welcome Mr.CarterElizabeth Sears 66.667% 2240.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019685

Cellusana FleetwoodNick Larkin 66.389% 2239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019123

DonatellaSophie Evans 66.389% 3239.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019265

MikasaSamantha Hudock 65.417% 3235.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019188

Cellusana Smell The CoffeeJeannie Larkin 61.111% 4220.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019221

Jack Be NimbleKaitlyn Yacobucci 58.472% 5210.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019698

Second Level Test 1

(E) Perry,  (C) Torrente, 

RS Rarest AngelJoa Sigsbee 68.519% 1507.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019214

True BellamySharon Anderson 61.824% 2457.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019149

Galatea HUAmy Winnen 59.662% 3441.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019691

Second Level Test 2

(E) Perry,  (C) Torrente, 

FinnaganMolly Springer 64.939% 1532.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019162

Second Level Test 3

(E) Perry,  (C) Torrente, 

Juneau TFMartine Duff 65.179% 1547.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201941

Like A CharmAmy Blunt 59.762% 2502.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019249

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

ConstantineTherese Evans 65.541% 1242.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019186

Wait and SeeMartha Scheffer 63.649% 2235.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019692

Biara GTracey Young 62.568% 3231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019296

Cellusana Alex TooNick Larkin 61.216% 4226.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019122

Agassi 20Therese Evans 60.676% 5224.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019187

Mahogany MistCharlotte Greenbaum 58.649% 6217.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019298

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

Casio RoyalCarol Brewer 69.625% 1278.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019240

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 68.250% 2273.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019687

ZallasTherese Evans 68.125% 3272.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019184

Jett StreamDanielle Hewitt 64.875% 4259.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019686
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Parsifal BRHMarka Dethier 59.500% 5238.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019246

Cristiano TopSusan Faulkner 57.250% 6229.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019247

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Torrente, 

LabirintoMelissa Vaughn 65.000% 1253.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019300

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 64.103% 2250.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019687

Orient de MesilleElizabeth Marenakos 63.077% 3246.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019244

Riviera LuMeaghan Burdick 62.051% 4242.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019128

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Torrente, 

Cappuccino TymeAmy Blunt 63.553% 1241.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019250

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Torrente, 

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 64.028% 1230.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019245

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Torrente, 

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 64.853% 1220.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021144

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 64.706% 2220.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021146

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 63.824% 3217.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021693

Lindys Long ShotCynthia McPherson 56.765% 4193.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202184

Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 53.971% 5183.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021127

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Torrente, 

Diego MTherese Evans 61.912% 1210.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021185

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 61.912% 2210.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021232

Lindys Long ShotCynthia McPherson 54.706% 3186.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 202184

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Torrente, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 67.647% 1230.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021688

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Torrente, 

Commander IIKristen Paysinger 55.870% 1257.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021197

FEI TOC

 (C) Torrente, 

ZenithChristi Meyers 70.294% 1239.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate A 2021248

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 69.853% 2237.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021688

High FiveKayce Redmond 63.971% 3217.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021268
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USEF TOC

 (C) Torrente, 

Juneau TFMartine Duff 66.486% 1246.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201941

Marrit Fan HylpenJulie Smith 65.135% 2241.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019132

Galatea HUAmy Winnen 62.703% 3232.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019691

Biara GTracey Young 61.892% 4229.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019296

DauntlessBrittany Jamison 59.595% 5220.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019694

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Torrente, 

Alhambra LXXIVSarah Sharpe 66.167% 1198.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019286

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Holekamp, 

Lunar KinghtCaitlin Kincaid 67.500% 1175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019243

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

TalulahLogan Kadar 73.448% 1213.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019696

PrincetonSophie Evans 62.262% 2261.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019262
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